
LR52.7 Little River-Range-Berea-Red Mtn

At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.5 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.6 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.7 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.8 R 1.8 Vintage Hill Pkwy
2.5 S 0.3 Old Trail Dr
2.8 L 0.1 Treyburn Pkwy
2.9 R 0.9 Orange Factory Rd
3.8 R 1.6 Stagville Rd
5.4 L 2.7 Old Oxford Rd
8.1 S 2.1 Old 75 Hwy
10.2 S 2.9 Butner Rd/Old Route 75
13.1 L 5 Range Rd
18.1 R 1.9 Enon Rd
20 L 1.2 Goochs Mill Rd
21.2 R 2.1 Turn right to stay on

Goochs Mill Rd
23.3 L 1.8 US-158 W
25.1 L 4.8 Moriah Rd
29.9 S 1.9 Berea Rd
31.8 L >.1 Mt Harmony Church Rd
31.8 S 0.2 Moriah Rd
32.1 R 2.4 Rougemont Rd
34.4 S 1.5 Red Mountain Rd
35.9 L 1.4 Hampton Rd
37.3 L 3.1 Slight left to stay on

Hampton Rd
40.4 R 1.3 Range Rd
41.7 R 0.7 Cassam Rd
42.4 R 2.5 Ellis Chapel Rd
44.9 L 1.8 Bahama Rd
46.7 L 0.9 Stagville Rd
47.5 R 0.1 John Jones Rd
47.7 L 0.7 Blalock Rd
48.4 L 0.6 Willardville Station Rd
49 S 0.3 Willardsville Station Rd
49.3 R 0.5 Orange Factory Rd
49.8 L 0.1 Treyburn Pkwy
49.9 R 0.2 Old Trail Dr
50.1 S 0.1 Enter the traffic circle
50.2 S 1.8 Vintage Hill Pkwy
52 L 0.2 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
52.1 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
52.6 L >.1 Snow Hill Rd
52.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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